MS Bayerwald Eging e.V.

3. VL ndby. MAIER/KORDULETSCH Meisterschaft 2023
3. Lauf zur Studbayerischen ADAC Meisterschaft 2023
am 21. Mai 2023

Starterliste Klasse: 3
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Stelzer Sebastian
Horlacher Jonas
Bauer David
Stauder Maximilian
Reihofer Alexa

Allamprese Leandro
Endl Johanna
Spannbauer Luca
Eiter Jonas

Reischl Erik

Perstorfer Leo

Bauer Sebastian
Feichtmeler Franziska
Grof Lukas

Stoffel Colin

Endl Lukas

Rau Benjamin
Weidinger Matthias
Kallinger Hannes
Maier Felix

Trauner Zoey
Wagner Leeroy
Schneider Johannes
Kohl Florian
Heitzmann Justus

Weinmar Sebastian
Schenk David
Priller Jasmin
Schopper Marius

225019
183688
0

183620
224922

183931
183621
214741
183739
204496

190539
214788
204346
204550
173554

183872
194242
183684
204490
183749

193657
183687
183668
183693
173555

183683
183667
173292
173530

am Start: 29 Teilnehmer:

ASC Tiefenbach e.V. im ADAC
MSC Ortenburg e.V. im ADAC
MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC
AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADA
MSC Ortenburg e.V. im ADAC

MSC Ortenburg e.V. im ADAC
AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADA
MSC Rohrnbach e.V. im ADAC
MSC Réhrnbach e.V. im ADAC
MSC Réhrnbach e.V. im ADAC

MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC
MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V.
AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADA
MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V.
MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC

MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V.
MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC
MSC Ortenburg e.V. im ADAC
KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.
KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.

MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V.
MSC Ortenburg e.V. im ADAC
MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V.
MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC
MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC

MSC Ortenburg e.V. im ADAC
MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V.
MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im
MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC
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